The Annual Ken Waldie Memorial Scholarship 
The Ken Waldie Memorial Fund, Inc. is pleased to announce the availability of one-(1) 
Twenty Three Thousand ($23,000) dollar scholarship to a Bethel Park High School senior 
student, entering as a full-time student at an accredited college or university. 

Guidelines for Applicants:  

I.​ The applicant must: 
A.​ Be a member of the current Senior Class of Bethel Park High School